3-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
Assembly Equipment
Hose Assembly
Hose Cut-Off Machines
Hose Assembly
Hose Cut-Off Machine
Features:	 •	 For quick, easy cutting of spiral reinforced hose up to 1-1/4” I.D.
	 •	 Moving parts shielded by guards
Dimensions:	 26” wide x 13” long x 22” high
Part No.
332T-115V Description
Individual
Part No.
+ Hose Cut-Off Machine with 1-1/2 HP, 3450 RPM, 115/230V single phase electric motor wired for 115V
+ Smooth Cutting Blade (8” with 5/8” arbor size) 580661
Optional Scallop Cutting Blade 24398